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HOLY CROSS SCHOOL TUCKSHOP
OPEN MON - FRIDAY 8.15am — 1.30pm

. .
HOLY CROSS

SUSHI TUESDAY’s- 2V BREAK ONLY AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

- Made fresh in Tuckshop % Wrap with Ham, Chicken, or Egg & Salad $3.00
3PCS- $3.50  5PCS- $5.50 Mini Hotdog w/sauce BBQ $2.00(]
Crumbed Teriyaki Chicken Tomato
Teriyaki Chicken add Mustard .30
Tuna add Cheese .50

Avocado Boiled Egg $1.00
add one of the following if desired — avocado, cucumber, carrot Vanilla Yoghurt Pot 80

Yoghurt Pot w/ Berries $1.00
Yoghurt Pot w/ Crunchy Granola $1.00
Plain Rice cakes — sandwiched
w/cheese $1.00
w/vegemite $1.00
w/jam $1.00
w/cheese & vegemite $1.50
w/cheese & tomato $1.50
FRIDAY PIE-DAY- 15T & 2ND BREAKS -Baked in tuckshop
Long Beef Pie $4.30 Muffins — assorted flavours $1.50
Sausage Roll $4.00 Gluten Free Muffin — assorted flavours $2.00
JNR Snack Pie $2.50 Chocolate Brownie $1.50
Gluten Free Beef Pie $4.80 Gluten Free Brownie $2.00
Gluten Free Beef Roll $4.50 Pikelets Plain $1.50
Sauce BBQ .30 with Jam $1.50
TOMATO .30 with Honey $1.50

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

Hot Foods: Toasted Sandwiches:
Pizzas — Margarita $5.00 Cheese $2.50

BBQ Meat lover $5.00 Cheese & Vegemite $2.80
Hawaiian $5.00 Ham & Cheese $3.50
Hotdog w/sauce BBQ $3.50 Chicken & Cheese $3.50
Tomato add Tomato .30
Mustard
add Cheese .50
Fried Rice — made in Tuckshop

Bacon $4.00

Chicken $4.00

sagne — made in Tuckshop $5.00

luten Free add $1.00
Penne Bolognaise — made in Tuckshop

- $5.00

add Cheese .50

Chicken Nuggets 3 for $2.00

5 for $3.00
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AVAILABLE EVERYDAY- order or purchase during breaks

ours
yours

Apple Slinky

Yoghurt Pot

Custard Pot

Popcorn (popped in Tuckshop)

Gingerbread Man

Piranha Crackers - Gluten Free
Honey Soy
BBQ
Italian Supreme

Frozen Treats
Frozen Mango Delite
Frozen Yoghurt — Strawberry
Mango
Island Way Sorbet — assorted flavours
Quelch Icy Pole — assorted flavours
Juicies — assorted flavours
Ice Cream — assorted flavours

.70
free
.80
.80
.50
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

.80
$1.50
$1.20

Drinks
Popper juice 250ml $1.00
Water 600ml $2.00
Chocolate Milk $2.60
Strawberry Milk $2.60
80/20 Green Smoothie $3.50
Extras
Tomato Sauce .30
BBQ Sauce .30
Paper bags .15
Plastic knife .05
Plastic Fork .05
Plastic spoon .05

* utensils provided with meal orders
at no additional charge

SANDWICHES, WRAPS, ROLLS & SALAD BOWLS

Vegemite $2.00
Jam $2.00
Honey $2.00
Egg $3.00
Curried Egg $3.30
Egg & Lettuce $3.50

Salad Sandwich — lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, mayonnaise

add Ham, Chicken, Egg, Tuna or Salmon

add Cheese

Salad Roll or Wrap — lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, mayonnaise

add Ham, Chicken, Egg, Tuna or Salmon

add Cheese
Gluten Free Wrap add

Salad Bowls — lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot
add Ham, Chicken, Egg, Tuna or Salmon

add Cheese
add salad dressing

. O
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$3.50
$1.00
$0.50
$4.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$3.50
$1.00
$0.50
$0.30
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BUILD A BURGER — made to order in Tuckshop

Choose from: Burger $1.00
Wrap $1.00
Gluten free wrap $2.00
Choose from: Crumbed Chicken $3.00
Beef Pattie $3.00
Crumbed Fish $3.00
Add: Lettuce $0.30
Tomato $0.30
Carrot $0.30
Cucumber $0.30
Beetroot $0.30
Cheese $0.50
Choose from: mayonnaise, tomato sauce, BBQ sauce

Sweet Chilli or mustard

UNIFORMS ETC

Holy Cross School Backpacks $56.00
Holy Cross School Bucket Hats $16.00
Bottle Green School Socks $6.50
Second-hand School Shirt & Shorts/Skorts available $5.00
Second-hand Jumpers/Jackets available $5.00
Re-usable Insulated Lunch Bags — while stocks last $10.00

x2 bags $17.00

x3 bags $23.00

PLEASE NOTE:
When ordering please include a paper bag (provided for online orders) clearly marked with your
child’s name, class & lunch break required.

Students who have forgotten lunch boxes will be provided a basic lunch from the Tuckshop & an
invoice sent home for payment. We will attempt to contact parents/guardians in the event of
forgotten lunches for instructions.

Students from years 4-6 are able to volunteer to assist during lunch breaks, if your child is
interested please have them put their name down at the Tuckshop.

Tuckshop volunteers from the school community are always welcome!
Pop in anytime if you’d like to assist or contact Belinda Patmore in the Tuckshop on 40576920 or
email tuckshop.trinitypk@cns.catholic.edu.au
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